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Question 1: What is the amount of the past award, if any?

Answer:  $32,468.80

NOTE:  The scope of the contract changed, and no longer includes accompaniment.

Question 2: What is the name of the awardee in case there is a past award information?

Answer:  Jacqueline Corbin-Armstrong

Question 3 Is there an incumbent in place?

Answer:  Yes

Question 4: Do we need to submit a resume of a candidate?

Answer:  A resume is not required

